14U Boys Black/Grey Practice Schedule

Dates

Times

Location

Type

Day

2/17/23
2/21/23
2/24/23

2/28/23

3/3/23
3/7/23
3/9/23
3/14/23
3/16/23
3/21/23
3/23/23
3/28/23
3/30/23
4/4/23
4/6/23
4/11/23
4/18/23
4/20/23
4/25/23
4/27/23
5/4/23
5/9/23
5/11/23
5/16/23
5/18/23

5/23/23

7:30-8:45pm
5:00-6:00pm
7:30-845pm

7:00-8:00pm (GREY)
8:00-9:00pm (BLACK)

7:30-8:45pm
7:30-8:45pm
5:00-6:00pm
7:30-8:45pm
730-845pm

5:00-6:00pm
5:00-6:00pm
7:30-8:45pm
7:30-8:45pm
5:00-6:00pm
7:30-8:45pm
5:00-6:00pm
7:30-8:45pm
7:30-8:45pm
5:00-6:00pm
7:30-8:45pm
7:30-8:45pm
5:00-6:00pm
5:00-6:00pm
7:30-8:45pm
7:30-8:45pm

7:30-8:45pm

Terra Linda HS
Terra Linda HS
Terra Linda HS

Venetia Valley

Terra Linda HS
San Rafael HS
Terra Linda HS
San Rafael HS
San Rafael HS
Terra Linda HS
Terra Linda HS
San Rafael HS
San Rafael HS
Terra Linda HS
San Rafael HS
Terra Linda HS
San Rafael HS
San Rafael HS
Terra Linda HS
San Rafael HS
San Rafael HS
Terra Linda HS
Terra Linda HS
San Rafael HS
San Rafael HS

San Rafael HS

*Practices are subject to change*

Team Practice
Track Work
Team Practice

Team Practice

Team Practice
Skills Work/SC
Track Work

Team Practice
Team Practice
Skills Work/SC
Track Work

Team Practice
Team Practice
Skills Work/SC
Team Practice
Skills Work/SC
Team Practice
Team Practice
Skills Work/SC
Team Practice
Team Practice
Skills Work/SC
Track Work

Team Practice
Team Practice

Team Practice

Friday
Tuesday
Friday

Tuesday

Friday
Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Thursday
Thursday
Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Thursday

Tuesday




