

14U Boys Black/Grey Practice Schedule

Dates	Times	Location	Туре	Day
2/17/23	7:30-8:45pm	Terra Linda HS	Team Practice	Friday
2/21/23	5:00-6:00pm	Terra Linda HS	Track Work	Tuesday
2/24/23	7:30-845pm	Terra Linda HS	Team Practice	Friday
2/28/23	7:00-8:00pm (GREY) 8:00-9:00pm (BLACK)	Venetia Valley	Team Practice	Tuesday
3/3/23	7:30-8:45pm	Terra Linda HS	Team Practice	Friday
3/7/23	7:30-8:45pm	San Rafael HS	Skills Work/SC	Tuesday
3/9/23	5:00-6:00pm	Terra Linda HS	Track Work	Thursday
3/14/23	7:30-8:45pm	San Rafael HS	Team Practice	Tuesday
3/16/23	730-845pm	San Rafael HS	Team Practice	Thursday
3/21/23	5:00-6:00pm	Terra Linda HS	Skills Work/SC	Tuesday
3/23/23	5:00-6:00pm	Terra Linda HS	Track Work	Thursday
3/28/23	7:30-8:45pm	San Rafael HS	Team Practice	Tuesday
3/30/23	7:30-8:45pm	San Rafael HS	Team Practice	Thursday
4/4/23	5:00-6:00pm	Terra Linda HS	Skills Work/SC	Tuesday
4/6/23	7:30-8:45pm	San Rafael HS	Team Practice	Thursday
4/11/23	5:00-6:00pm	Terra Linda HS	Skills Work/SC	Tuesday
4/18/23	7:30-8:45pm	San Rafael HS	Team Practice	Tuesday
4/20/23	7:30-8:45pm	San Rafael HS	Team Practice	Thursday
4/25/23	5:00-6:00pm	Terra Linda HS	Skills Work/SC	Tuesday
4/27/23	7:30-8:45pm	San Rafael HS	Team Practice	Thursday
5/4/23	7:30-8:45pm	San Rafael HS	Team Practice	Thursday
5/9/23	5:00-6:00pm	Terra Linda HS	Skills Work/SC	Tuesday
5/11/23	5:00-6:00pm	Terra Linda HS	Track Work	Thursday
5/16/23	7:30-8:45pm	San Rafael HS	Team Practice	Tuesday
5/18/23	7:30-8:45pm	San Rafael HS	Team Practice	Thursday
5/23/23	7:30-8:45pm	San Rafael HS	Team Practice	Tuesday

Practices are subject to change